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£80 Art.-Nr.: Menge: Benennung DE: Benennung EN:
8% % Part-no.: Amount: Description DE: Description EN:
0=
7 §%—; 46243 1 KTP ATSMAO9/ESD KTP ATSMAO9/ESD | Probe plate
Qcy
Sg G?; A 2386 4 GB-M04-09,5mm-O GB-M04-09,5mm-O | Bushing
§Eg 45988 1 ADP ATSMAQ9 ADP ATSMAQ9 | Pressure plate
2E0
% 2% 46882 2 GB-M05-03,9mm-O GB-M05-03,9mm-O | Bushing
£TT
Sg 8 45991 1 VSP ATSMAO9 VSP ATSMAOQ? | Wiring guard plate
o 0.2
z3g g 43627 4 FED-12,1-31,0-20N-08,4 FED-12,1-31,0-20N-08,4 | Pressure spring
32
z §§ — 2196 2 FUB-08-14-35-POM-BL-B FUB-08-14-35-POM-BL-B | Guiding bush
225 2229 2 FUS-08-30-ST-M4 FUS-08-30-ST-M4 | Guide pin
o =
S% 2 KS-11323 1 KS-113 23 Receptacle
Q= 7
S §§‘ GKS-114-0015 1 GKS-114 355 160 A 3002 spring-loaded test probe
% E ] 53731 1 ESD-Masseschraube ground screw
E ;; 3917 1 Mutter M4 fUr ESD-Ableitung Nut M4 for ESD-connection
§§§ B 46869 4 Randelschraube ATS Knurled head screw ATS
=35
‘g§§ 19141 1 Kabelschuh Ringform @ 4,3 rot Cable lug ring shape @ 4,3red | with insulation
£
3 §>§ 14846 1 SLL-01,00-SW-HFLEX-PVC SLL-01,00-SW-HFLEX-PVC | Signal line strand
o0 ¢
225 5015 2 Aufkleber ESD ESD label
92
£ §,§ 113165 1 Mehrfach-Schlauchklemmleiste Multi-tube holder | KK-6, dual
ﬁg S 45701 1 6 Kt - Bolzen St 1/1 M4x25 hexagon bolt St I/l M4x25
-
e 46872 4 6 Kt - Bolzen St 1/I M4x65 Hexagon bolt St 1/1 M4x65
41367 2 MSS-106-M5-08-ATSMAXX MSS-106-M5-08-ATSMAXxx | Stacking screw
8483 11 Linsenschraube M 4x 12 120 Button head screw M 4x 12 720
2669 1 Zyl.-Stift D 3méx 16 Parallel pin D 3méx 16 | ISO 8734 C1 - A2
2671 1 Zyl.-Stift D 3méx 24 Parallel pin D 3méx 24 | ISO 8734 C1 - A2
C 26183 2 Senkschraube M 3x 6T10 Flat headed screw M 3x 6 T10 | ISO 14581 - A2
41369 4 NHS-ST-65,6-6,0-AL ATS MA NHS-ST-65,6-6,0-AL ATS MA | Pushrod
36688 2 Zyl.-Stift D 4méx 20 M3 Parallel pin D 4méx 20 M3 | DIN 7979 - C1
1607 1 Griff Druckplatte Handle MG-01.089.04
48213 1 Druckknopf Buchse @ 10mm conductive female press stud
| 9286 1 Scheibe mit Fase D 3,2 groB Washer D 3,2 large | DIN 9021 - A2
12340 4 Linsenschraube M 4x 20 720 Button head screw M 4x 20 T20 | ISO 7380 - A2
39445 1 Senkschraube M 3x 20 T10 Flat headed screw M 3x 20 T10 | ISO 14581 - A2
3022 1 Sechskantmutter M 3 Hexagon nut M 3 | DIN 934 - A2
14310 2 Linsenschraube M 3x 6T10 Button head screw M 3x 6 T10 | ISO 7380 - A2
] 2925 2 Zyl.-Schraube M 4x 16 T20 Head cap screw M 4x 16 T20 | ISO 14579 - A2
é D 45993 1 NHP ATSMAQ9/ESD NHP ATSMAOQ? | Pressure frame plate
[}
= . . "
£ 14846 wird bei Ausbau an KS-113 23 angelotet. @
253 14846 soldered fo KS-113 23 during customisation.
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